
28 april

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

Exhibition
Faithful Friend  

Film& Talk 
Veneno with 
Jean Paul Paula  

Installation
Gay Guerilla

Performance
Gay Guerilla

Live Ritual

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

Studio C
TT. Vasumweg 38 

Studio B
TT. Vasumweg 119 

Re:ply to all
Festival

ndsm



29 april

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

Exhibition
Faithful Friend  

Film& Talk
The Skinny with 
Bette van Meeuwen

Performance
Gay Guerilla

Live Ritual

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

Workshop
Make it

Create 
your pamphlet

Film& Talk
Film Paris is Burning
with Elly Vineyard

Film& Talk
It's nice in here & 
Father figure with 
Fyn Paulina Bonita

Film& Talk 
Wild Combination
with Vivianne 
Cheng

Studio C
TT. Vasumweg 38 

Studio A-B
TT. Vasumweg 119 

Installation
Gay Guerilla

@24classics
ndsm



30 april

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

Exhibition
Faithful Friend  

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

Film& Talk
Space is the Place
with Christian
Guerematchi

Film& Talk 
The Wiz with
Mel-Anin

Debate
Encourager: Safe
Havens X Art Spaces

Studio C
TT. Vasumweg 38 

Studio A-B
TT. Vasumweg 119 

Installation
Gay Guerilla

Live Concert
Femine

music & dance

Re:ply to all
Festival

ndsm



Studio A-B
TT. Vasumweg 119 

4 - 7 may

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

Installation Gay Guerilla

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

4 /5  MAY 6  MAY 7  MAY

@24classics
ndsm



Studio A-B
TT. Vasumweg 119 

10/12  MAY 13  MAY 14  MAY

10 - 14 may

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

Live Concert
Gay Guerilla

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

Live Concert
Stay on it

Performance
Gay Guerilla

Live Ritual

Installation Gay Guerilla

Re:ply to all
Festival

ndsm


